
County Coordinator Email Phone

Adams Christina Anders canders@adamscounty.us (717) 334-0636

Allegheny Leah Lamonte Leah.Lamonte@AlleghenyCounty.US (412) 350-3886

Beaver Phoebe Prince Phoebe.Prince@bccdpa.us (724) 378-1701

Berks Jolie Coates jolie.coates@berkscd.com (610) 372-4657

Blair Mark Taylor mtaylor@blairco.org (814) 940-5903

Bucks Arthur Carlson aecarlson@buckscounty.org (215) 345-3334

Cambria Mary A. Vibostok mvibostok@co.cambria.pa.us (814) 322-8941

Centre Wayne Laubscher wnlaubscher@centrecountypa.gov (814) 355-6791

Chester Andy Heydt aheydt@chesco.org (610) 850-5352

Cumberland John Bitner jbitner@ccpa.net (717) 240-6349

Dauphin Christopher Hooper chooper@dauphinc.org (717) 921-8100

Delaware Chad Kennard kennardc@co.delaware.pa.us (610) 690-7675

Erie Breanna Adams BAdams@eriecountypa.gov (814) 451-6754

Fayette Ken Hess khess@fayettepa.org (724) 430-1210

Franklin Jason Geotz jgoetz@franklincountypa.gov (717) 263-9226

Greene Zack Basinger gccd@co.greene.pa.us (724) 852-5278

Lackawanna Rocco Genovese GenoveseRo@lackawannacounty.org (570) 840-3297

Lancaster

Lawrence Jeannie Shay jshay@lawrencecd.org (724) 656-2167

Lebanon

Lehigh Louise Bugbee lbugbee@lehighconservation.org (610) 391-9583 

Luzerne Josh Longmore josh@luzcd.org (570) 674-7991

Lycoming Carey Entz centz@lyco.org  (570) 433-3003

McKean Lori Coffman Lacoffman@mckeancountypa.org (814) 887-3299

Mercer Jay Russell jrussell@@mcc.co.mercer.pa.us (724) 662-3800

Monroe Christine Meinhart CMeinhart@monroecountypa.gov (570) 517-3157

Montgomery Pam Lawn plawn@montcopa.org (610) 278-5117

Northampton Louise Bugbee lbugbee@lehighconservation.org (610) 391-9583 

Northumberland Ty Basinger tbasinger@nccdpa.org (570)-495-4665 x303

Philadelphia Raymond R. Delaney raymond.delaney@phila.gov (215) 685-9005

Schuylkill Kyle Schutt kschutt@co.schuylkill.pa.us (484) 331-4499

Westmoreland Tony Quadro tony@wcdpa.com 724-837-5271

York Lee Graybill LMGraybill@YorkCountyPA.gov (717) 840-2375


